


DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 

Certificate Course – MEDICAL CODING  

Course Completion List 

Batch  -  2018 - 2021 

Academic  Year :  2020 -  2021 

S.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

1 221811891 DEEPEKA.J 
 

2 221811892 DERRIN HANNAH.A 
 

3 221811895 GOSALADEEPIKA.V 
 

4 221811896 HEMACHITHRA.K 
 

5 221811897 JESSI.S 
 

6 221811899 KEERTHANA.A 
 

7 221811901 LAHARI.Y 
 

8 221811904 PRIYANKA.S 
 

9 221811910 SASHEDHA DEVI.V 
 

10 221811912 SHABANA MADEENA BEGUM.S 
 

11 221811913 SNEHA.M 
 

12 221811916 VIJAYA SANTHI.M 
 

13 221811917 VIMALA.G 
 

14 221811919 VYSHIKA.V 
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 

Certificate Course – Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology  

Course Completion List 

Batch  -  2018 – 2021 

Academic  Year :  2020 -  2021 

 

 

S.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

1 221811887 ANIS FATHIMA.M 

2 221811888 ANITHA.P 

3 221811889 ASWINI.L 

4 221811890 BARGANA BEGUM.J 

5 221811892 DERRIN HANNAH.A 

6 221811893 DEVIKA.R 

7 221811894 DHANA LAKSHMI.E 

8 221811895 GOSALADEEPIKA.V 

9 221811896 HEMACHITHRA.K 

10 221811897 JESSI.S 

11 221811898 KAVITHA.M 

12 221811899 KEERTHANA.A 

13 221811900 KEERTHICKA.K 

14 221811901 LAHARI.Y 

15 221811902 LAKSHMI.R 

16 221811903 NANDHINI.R 

17 221811904 PRIYANKA.S 

18 221811905 RANJANI.S 

19 221811906 RESHMA.S 

20 221811907 SANGEETHA.J 

21 221811908 SANTHIYA.S 

22 221811909 SARALTHANGAM.S 

23 221811912 SHABANA MADEENA BEGUM.S 

24 221811913 SNEHA.M 

25 221811918 VINOTHINI.S 
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